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What did you enjoy most? (you can
answer all the questions)
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Did the materials and the course as such fulfill your expectations?

Answer Responses count |Result (%)

Yes 408 94%
| don’t know 13 3%
No 12 3%
no answer 1 0%
Respondents 434 100%

Would you like to continue study Icelandic with Liberis?

Answer Responses count |Result (%)

Yes 412 95%
I don't know 17 4%
No 3 1%
no answer 2 0%
Respondents 434 100%
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How do you rate the teacher?

Answer Responses count [Result (%)

1 pts 1 0%
2 pts 0 0%
3 pts 5 1%
4 pts 31 7%
5 pts 393 91%
no answer 4 91%
Respondents 434 100%

Would you recommend the school to your friends or colleagues?

Answer Responses count [Result (%)

yes 408 94%
I don't know 12 3%
no 1 0%
no answer 13 3%
Respondents 434 100%
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